
 

Café Explore Opening Times 

September 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pre-Order Pizza Nights  

Pre-Order your Pizzas at Reception or before you arrive for collection between 5-7pm 

 

Please note: Whilst we fully intend to open the café for the times stated above, 

 this could change as a result of staff shortages. We apologise for any inconvenience this may cause.  

Fri 1 September Sat 2 September Sun 3 September 

Café Open 

 08:00-14:00 
Café Open  

08:00-13:30 
Café Open 

 08:00-14:00 

Pre-Order Pizza Night Pre-Order Pizza Night  

Fri 8 September Sat 9 September Sun 10 September 

CLOSED 
Café Open  

08:00-14:00 
Café Open 

 08:00-14:00 

Pre-Order Pizza Night Pre-Order Pizza Night  

Fri 15 September Sat 16 September Sun 17 September 

CLOSED 
Café Open 

 08:00-14:00 
Café Open  

08:00-14:00 

Pre-Order Pizza Night Pre-Order Pizza Night  

Fri 22 September Sat 23 September Sun 24 September 

CLOSED 
Café Open  

08:00-14:00 
Café Open  

08:00-14:00 

Pre-Order Pizza Night Pre-Order Pizza Night  


